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HOLLAND PATENT CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 
BOARD OF EDUCATION 2025-25 MEETING DATES 

ANNEX BOARD ROOM*  
 

  
5:30 P.M.        Monday, August 19, 2024 
 
6:30 P.M.  Wednesday, September 11, 2024  
 
6:30 P.M.        Wednesday, October 9, 2024 – High School Library  
   
6:30 P.M.        Wednesday, November 13, 2024       
             
6:30 P.M.        Wednesday, December 11, 2024 – Middle School Library   
    
6:30 P.M.        Wednesday, January 15, 2025  
    
6:30 P.M.        Wednesday, February 26, 2025 – HPE Cafeteria  *This is a change in date 
    
6:30 P.M.  Wednesday, March 5, 2025 Cancelled 
    
6:30 P.M.        Wednesday, March 19, 2025 – GWF Cafeteria   
    
6:30 P.M.        Tuesday, April 29, 2025 – BOCES Budget *This is a change in date    
                         
6:00 P.M.        Tuesday, May 6, 2025 – Budget Hearing – HS Library (No regular meeting) 
 
6:00 P.M.        Tuesday, May 20, 2025 – Budget Vote Day (Regular meeting at 6:00 P.M.) - HS 
   Library *This is a change in time 
 
6:30 P.M.        Wednesday, June 11, 2025 
    
 
Meetings held in the Annex Board Room unless otherwise indicated. 
 
Any Special Board of Education meetings will be called at least twenty-four hours in advance 
and notice of such special meetings be posted on the school district bulletin board and prompt 
notification will be given to the news media. 


